
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 PG240157 ALBIA JOSE 1015
2 PG240414 SREELAKSHMI EA 966
3 PG240406 SETHULAKSHMI P S 965
4 PG240238 PRAJITHA H 965
5 PG240059 ARCHANA SASINDRAN 956
6 PG240617 VARSHA SHAJU 911
7 PG240115 ROSHINI RAMA KUMAR 903
8 PG240271 ANSA JOSE 899
9 PG240025 ANET ROSE JOSEPH 897

10 PG240075 ANANYA NANDAKUMARAN 878

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 PG240203 THERESSA P JOHN 874
2 PG240134 ANNMOL 857
3 PG240552 ANGEL MARIA JOLY 854
4 PG240073 NEHA P R 843
5 PG240608 ANGEL MARIA 839
6 PG240125 JISMI C J 835
7 PG240034 AKHILA T V 833
8 PG240200 FEBI ANN BIJU 831
9 PG240172 ANJALI AJESH 823

10 PG240441 HASNA.S 817
11 PG240632 ANJANA P V 804
12 PG240001 ANUJA K A 792
13 PG240399 NEHA WILSON 785
14 PG240267 SIYA SUNNY 774
15 PG240234 KRISHNA PRIYA K P 764
16 PG240292 ANAGHA T 760
17 PG240477 MEENU M D 760
18 PG240322 ELNA ROSE C J 757
19 PG240202 SANDRA THERESA JELSON 755
20 PG240624 ATULYA PARAMESWARAN 754
21 PG240333 JASMIN C J 731
22 PG240136 DIVYA K 719
23 PG240024 ASWATHY A A 713
24 PG240044 KRISHNAPRIYA MANOJ 702
25 PG240407 SREELAKSHMI V 699
26 PG240193 LALY L 699
27 PG240211 SINYA R S 696
28 PG240636 SRUTHI. A.P 694
29 PG240581 ANILA K VARGHESE 686
30 PG240107 THEERTHA SHAJAN 682
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GENERAL - (Confirmed List) 

GENERAL - (Waiting List) 



31 PG240094 ANITTA SAJ 672
32 PG240043 SERIN ROXAN 667
33 PG240179 ABIYA DOLFFY 654
34 PG240313 JILSHA PAUL 653
35 PG240453 ANJALY K R 652
36 PG240523 FATHIMA HIZA K 647
37 PG240061 FENNA SHAJU 632
38 PG240337 NIRANJANA V B 631
39 PG240004 NIROOPA 592
40 PG240405 NANDHANA S 588
41 PG240588 TEENA S 585
42 PG240627 THERESS THOMAS 579
43 PG240247 POURNAMI V S 575
44 PG240557 JESNA JOSE 574
45 PG240460 JISNY K R 573
46 PG240597 LIYANA FATHIMA M N 555
47 PG240021 LAKSHMIPRIYA KS 553
48 PG240261 LAMIYA AYSHA M N 537
49 PG240227 AMRITA GOKUL P 517
50 PG240035 LIDIA LAWRENCE 508
51 PG240347 NAVYA U S 486
52 PG240074 SNEHA JOSHY A 20
53 PG240330 JEESMA THOMAS 15
54 PG240613 RAGENDHU. E. R 10

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 PG240203 THERESSA P JOHN 874
2 PG240134 ANNMOL 857

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 PG240552 ANGEL MARIA JOLY 854
2 PG240608 ANGEL MARIA 839
3 PG240399 NEHA WILSON 785
4 PG240267 SIYA SUNNY 774
5 PG240477 MEENU M D 760
6 PG240322 ELNA ROSE C J 757
7 PG240202 SANDRA THERESA JELSON 755
8 PG240333 JASMIN C J 731
9 PG240581 ANILA K VARGHESE 686

10 PG240094 ANITTA SAJ 672
11 PG240179 ABIYA DOLFFY 654
12 PG240313 JILSHA PAUL 653
13 PG240061 FENNA SHAJU 632
14 PG240627 THERESS THOMAS 579
15 PG240557 JESNA JOSE 574
16 PG240460 JISNY K R 573
17 PG240074 SNEHA JOSHY A 20

COMMUNITY QUOTA-ONLY FOR SYRO MALABAR SYRIAN CATHOLIC - (Confirmed List) 

COMMUNITY QUOTA-ONLY FOR SYRO MALABAR SYRIAN CATHOLIC - (Waiting List) 



Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 PG240588 TEENA S 585

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 PG240292 ANAGHA T 760
2 PG240024 ASWATHY A A 713
3 PG240453 ANJALY K R 652

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 PG240347 NAVYA U S 486

SC - (Confirmed List) 

SC - (Waiting List) 

ST - (Confirmed List) 

ST - (Waiting List) 
No Students present in waiting list


